
4oz & 8oz Lubricant

BRUSH TOPS!
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Available from:

BRUSH TOP LUBRICANTS

PART # DESCRIPTION CASE QTY UPC

WL-44 White Lithium Grease - 4oz

12
BK-44 Sil-Glyde Brake Lubricant - 4oz

12CM-44

SG-44

TM-44

HH-44

DE-44

Sil-Glyde High Temp Brake Lubricant - 4oz

Sil-Glyde General Purpose Lubricant - 4oz

Di-Electric Grease - 4oz

Anti-Seize - 4oz

Trailer & Hitch Lubricant - 4oz

12

12

12

12

12

GDL-44 Door-Ease Garage Door Lubricant - 4oz
12

DE-88 Di-Electric Grease - 8oz

CM-88 Sil-Glyde High Temp Brake Lubricant - 8oz

BK-88 Sil-Glyde Brake Lubricant - 8oz

GDL-88 Door-Ease Garage Door Lubricant - 8oz

SG-88

TM-88

Sil-Glyde General Purpose Lubricant - 8oz

Anti-Seize - 8oz

12
12

12

12
12

12

077146706899

077146706912

077146706929

077146706943

077146706905

077146706936

077146705755

077146705762

077146705786

077146706868

077146705809
077146705779

077146705793

077146705748

AGS Company 

P.O. Box 729 Muskegon, MI 49443

SDS & Tech Sheet Request: 
1-800-253-0403 (option #1)

agscompany.com

AGS now offers the most popular lubricants in 4oz and 8oz brush top cans. Designed for the DIY 
and professional, you now have the choice to purchase only what you need. Our brush-top cans 
make sure application is quick, easy and provides full coverage even in hard-to-reach places.

About AGS Lubricants: Since 1931, our lubricants have been compounded and packaged in 
our Michigan facility to ensure you get the best quality and consistency. We painstakingly formu-
late using only the �nest American-made raw materials to meet the needs and requirements of 
our customers. Get some today and brush on the quality!

This convenient size is perfect 
for DIY, �eld technicians, and 
occasional shop use. No more 

having too much grease 
sitting in storage that you may 

never use.

The large shop size is 
designed for high usage 

environments where quality 
and ease of application is 

required. Perfect for service 
provider, �eets, manufacturing, 

and industrial facilities.


