4oz & 8oz Lubricant BRUSH TOPSI



AGS now offers the most popular lubricants in 4oz and 8oz brush top cans. Designed for the DIY and professional, you now have the choice to purchase only what you need. Our brush-top cans make sure application is quick, easy and provides full coverage even in hard-to-reach places.

About AGS Lubricants: Since 1931, our lubricants have been compounded and packaged in our Michigan facility to ensure you get the best quality and consistency. We painstakingly formulate using only the finest American-made raw materials to meet the needs and requirements of our customers. Get some today and brush on the quality!





BRUSH TOP LUBRICANTS			
PART #	DESCRIPTION	CASE QTY	UPC
BK-44	Sil-Glyde Brake Lubricant - 4oz	12	077146705755
BK-88	Sil-Glyde Brake Lubricant - 8oz	12	077146706899
CM-44	Sil-Glyde High Temp Brake Lubricant - 4oz	12	077146705762
CM-88	Sil-Glyde High Temp Brake Lubricant - 8oz	12	077146706912
DE-44	Di-Electric Grease - 4oz	12	077146705786
DE-88	Di-Electric Grease - 8oz	12	077146706929
GDL-44	Door-Ease Garage Door Lubricant - 4oz	12	077146706868
GDL-88	Door-Ease Garage Door Lubricant - 8oz	12	077146706943
HH-44	Trailer & Hitch Lubricant - 4oz	12	077146705809
SG-44	Sil-Glyde General Purpose Lubricant - 4oz	12	077146705779
SG-88	Sil-Glyde General Purpose Lubricant - 8oz	12	077146706905
TM-44	Anti-Seize - 4oz	12	077146705793
TM-88	Anti-Seize - 8oz	12	077146706936
WL-44	White Lithium Grease - 4oz	12	077146705748

C-2350 REV A

AGS Company

agscompany.com

P.O. Box 729 Muskegon, MI 49443

SDS & Tech Sheet Request:

1-800-253-0403 (option #1)

Available from: